
Office of theMHffi]
PH : (O33) 2542 €1455,9569.9570" FAx: -863O c - r r t o i I : i n fit Qi> kt lyt n i n r u r t i c i lt tt I i ty. o rg
Cit)r Cerrtrd Cornplex : I{alyani : Nadia : West Bengal : PIN-74a235

*" 9s7_ f ,** Date: *ff,Q-{ r,o*
Tender Notice

Sealed tenders are invited from reliable, resourceful, bonafide and experienced firms / companies / individual contractors having

financial capability and sufficient technical credential for execution of the works mentioned below. The tender paper will be received by

Kalyani Municipal office upto 03.00 p.m. on 19.08.2019 and will be opened on the same date at 03.30 p.m. in presence of the tenderers .

Thetenderers will have to produce all related documents including experience certificate before submittingtender paper.

Tender No Description of work Tender Amount Rs. EMD Rs.
Cost of Tender

paper Rs.

Time of
Comnletion

3Ol2O79 -2O construction of 2 Nos fountain at B-7 Park, in Ward No-10, under
Kalvani MLrnicinaliiv

2,53,757.00 5,075.00 884.00 3 months

t7/2O79 -20 :onstruction of fountain at B-9 Park, in Ward No-12, under
(alvani Municipalitv

2,O8,s78.00 4,772.00 777.OO 3 months

32/2019 -20 Construction of shade for Player or Joga at B-14 Park Park in waro

No -19 under Kalvani Municipalitv
4,66,063.00 9,321.00 1,415.00 3 months

33/2OL9 -2O Construction of Mukta Mancha at B-9 Boat Park, in ward No-12

under kalvani Municioalitv
2,59,s66.00 5,191.00 899.00 3 months

,4/2079 -2O :onstruction of Toto Shade at Ghoshpara Station, in ward No-10

.rnder Kalyani Municipality.
2,83,345.00 5,667.00 958.00 3 months

ts/2019 -20 Applied with Hot Thermoplastic Compound with Reflectorising

3lass Beads on Bituminous Surface for Road Marking, Road Bump
)aint, Stop, Zebra Crossing etc. under Kalyani Municipality.

4,82,2s3.00 9,645.00 1,4s6.00 3 months

36/2019 -ZO Construction of Manch at Vivekanda Park, Ward Office Premise:

at Rathtala, in ward No-20, under Kalyani Municipality.

2,59,566.00 5,191.00 899.00 3 months

37/2019 -20 Construction of Cement Concrete Road from Shatrughan singh tc

Rabi chowhan house, in Ward No- 20 Under kalyani Municipality
4.98,159.00 9.963.00 1,495.00 3 months

38/2OL9 -2O Construction of Cement Concrete Road Babla Tarafder to Anil da!

house, in Ward No- 20, Under kalyani Municipality
4,99,624.OO 9,992.00 1,499.00 3 months

39/2019 -2O Construction of Cement Concrete Road Anil Mitra to Prair

Adhikary house, in Ward No- 20, Under kalyani Municipality
4,95,839.00 9,917.00 1,490.00 3 months

40/2079 -20 Sonstruction of Cement Concrete Road of Pranab Dutta to Pradip

Gharami house, in Ward No- 20, Under kalyani Municipality
4,79,032.00 9,s81.00 1,448.00 3 months

ttl20t9 -20 Construction of Cement Concrete Road .lugal Pandit house to
Jagannath Shaw house, in Ward No- 20, Under kalyani

Municipality

4,98,602.00 9,972.OO 7,497.00 3 months

42/2019 -20 Construction of Cement Concrete Road Bhabes Biswas to Ramest

Shaw house, in Ward No- 20, Under kalyani Municipality
4,95,437.OO 9,909.00 1,489.00 3 months

43/2019 -20 :onstruction of Cement Concrete Road from Ramesh shaw t<

Jituminus road end, in Ward No -20, Under kalyani Municipality
4,98,602.00 9,972.00 1,497.00 3 months

44/2019 -20 Construction of Manch at C.l. Park, in ward No-10, under Kalyan

Municioalitv-

2,26,991.00 4,540.00 817.00 3 months

4s/2019 -20 Cement Concrete Road in Ward No- 5 Under kalyani Municipality 2,16,894.00 4,338.00 792.00 3 months

4612019 -20 Maintainance of 54 Nos of Brick Gabion at B Block Under kalyani
Mrrnicinalifv

1,52,345.00 3,047.O0 631.00 3 months

47/20L9 -2O Construction of Cement Concrete Road from Sankar halder to
Kishor mandal at R.N Colony, in Ward No -1, Under Kalyani

Mrrnicinalitv

2,56,977.OO 5,140.00 892.00 3 months

48/2019 -2O Repairing and Maintainance of roof at 1 No Govt. Market West

Block Part -A. Under Kalvani Municioalitv.

1.80,936.00 3,619.00 702.00 3 months



Tender No Description of work Tender Amount Rs EMD Rs.
Cost of Tender

paper Rs.

Time of
Comoletion

49/2079 -20 Repairing and Maintainance of roof at 1 No Govt. Market West
Block Part -8, Under Kalyani Municipalitv.

1,81,183.00 3,624.O0 703.00 3 months

so/20r9 -20 Repairing and Maintainance of roof at 1 No Govt. Market North
Part containing workshop and South part containing Hp GAS Shop,
Under Kalyani Municipalitv.

2.54.631.00 5,093.00 887.00 3 months

st/2019 -20 iupply & Laying of D.l Pipe K-7 water line for New water line for
lathtala, Ward No-20, under Kalyani Municipality.

3,98.295.00 7,966.00 t,246.00 3 months

52/2019 -20 Construction of Van Shed along with Structural Roof Shed in ward
No-01, under Kalyani Municipality.

2,44,274.00 4,88s.00 861.00 3 months

s3/2019 -20 Construction of RCC Slab for Drain from Bengal Cricket Academy
lo 8-16/73, under Kalyani Municipality.

2,65,632.O0 5,313.00 914.00 3 months

;4/2019 -20 :onstruction of RCC Slab for Drain from 9-!6/73 to ITI More
rnder Kalyani Municipality.

2,65,632.00 5,3L3.00 914.00 3 months

5st20l9 -20 Construction of RCC Slab for Drain from 8-17/115 to 8-77/23,
under Kalyani Municipality.

2,6s,632.00 5,313.00 914.00 3 months

s6/2019 -20 Construction of RCC Slab for Drain from 8-17/183 to Birpara Bus

Stop, under Kalyani Municipality.
2,65,632.OO s,313.00 914.00 3 months

s7/20L9 -20 Construction of RCC Slab for Drain from Birpara Bus Stop to La

Quarter More, under Kalyani Municipalitv.
2,65,632.OO 5,313.00 914.00 3 months

s8/20t9 -20 :onstruction of RCC Slab for Drain from Lal euarter More t(
;imanta More, under Kalyani Municipality.

2,12,O33.00 5,441.00 930.00 3 months

Eligibility criteria for participation in the tender -
(1) As per NIT detail table above i) Trade Licence ii) pan

Acknowledgement Receipt for the latest Assessment year,
card iii) P.T. Deposit Challan for the year 2o].9-zo2o,, iv) GST Registration v) tncome Tax
vi) EMD and vii) Credential are to be accompanied with the Technical criteria .

U-s e'6
Chairman / Executive Office/

The authority of Kalyani Municipality reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason

Last date of receipt of application is 13.08.2019 upto 02.OO pm

Lastdateof issueoftender paperis 16.08.2019 upto03.30 pm

No. .' .-...*.i......(1-8)/KM
Copy forwarded for information / circulation:

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

Gayeshpur Municipality, Kataganj, Nadia

The Chairman,

The Chairman,

'apara, Municipality, Kanchrapara, 24 Pgs (N)

The Chairman, Chakdah

Halishaha, 24 Pgs (N)

Chakdah, Nadia

The Sub-Divisional officer, Kalyani,

The Estate Manager, U.D. Deptt. Govt. of W.B.l Iding, Kalyani, Nadia
The Executive Engineer P.H.E., Nadia Division, D.C. ni, Nadia

Office of The Assistan Engineer PWD Road, Kalyani Highway S City Centre Complex, Kalyani, Nadia
Office of The Assistan Engineer PWD Road, Kalyani lndustrial Sub-divisionl Sector PWD, Kalyani, Nadia.
Notice Board Kalyani Municipality Kalyani, Nadia

The

,..",#';ffi'sd[

Chairman /


